
1.

Rundenwettkampf 1997

Luftgewehr

Mannschaftswertung

4 1. Hillerse 3
4 2. Gr. Schwülper
4 3. Ahnsen
4 4. Eickhorst I

+̂ 6. Ettenbüttel
| 7. Abbesbüttel 2

-8. Hillerse 4

10. Westerbeck2
ü t 1. Gr. Schwulper 2
,J,12. Dannenbüttel

Einzelwertung Junioren

Jens Gericke

Einzelwertung Schützenklasse

2. Matthias Hauer
3. Thomas Gärtner
4. Udo Wulf
5. Sandro Antenori
6. Stefan Dürkop
7. Heiko Hulsebus
8. Ludger Stoffels
9. Manfed Gcidecke

10. Peter Neumann
11. Wilhelm Behrens
12. Andreas Speckesser
13. Lars Vogel
14. Friedrich l{ahn
15. Thomas Köther
16. Heinrich Pickerd
17. Hans-Jürgen Michels

Staffel2 Gifhorn

Ringg

3936
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3845
37 56
3727
3719
351',3

3-508

3314
3290

Punkte
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132s
l33l
l33l
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1317
1314
13 l3
1 300
1294
1293
1 288
1286
1269
1265
1262
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Eickhorst I

Gravenhorst/Ohnhorst
t{illerse 3

Gr. Schwülper I

Ettenbuttel
Abbesblittel2
Hillerse 3

Eickhorst I
Gr. Schwülper 1

Ahnsen
Abbesbüttel 2
Ahnsen
Hillerse 3

Westerbeck 2

Eickhorst I
Ahnsen
Ettenbüttel
Hillerse

\stn
46t
'rLJ'"IfrtTs

(8s)
(83)
(82)
(81)



-)

19. Hans-Günther Brandes
20. Rainer Kaffanke
21. Diethelm Jäger
22. tJwe Engelschalk
23. Dirk Boldt

AxelKrihne
27. Frank Schmidt
28. Rainer Hermann
29. Hans-Lothar Bückel
30. Dirk Meier
31. Dag Lauenstein
32. Bernd-J. Korn
33. Holger Brandes

35. Uwe Maus

Einzelwertung Altersklasse

1. Wolfgang Wesche

2. Albert Lüneburg

Für die Richtigkeit der Ergebnisse zeichnet'

Jens Schmidt

2

Gravenhorst/Ohnhorst 2

Hillerse
Gr. Schwülper I

GravenhorsUOhnhorst 2

Dannenbüttel
Gr. SchwUlper
Gravenhorst/Ohnhorst
GravenhorsVOhnhorst
Gr. Schwülper
Westerbeck 2

Dannenbüttel
Abbesbuttel2
Westerbeck 2

Gr. Schwülper
Dannenbüttel
Hillerse
Gravenhorstiohnhorst 2

Eickhorst

Hillerse
Ettenbüttel
GravenhorsUOhnhorst

l2s4
t2s3
1251
1223
1214
t21l
1204
I 196

I 187
I 185

I 156

I 109

I 035
926
920
876
602
305

1277
1 160
I113


